Benefit from the eight
“zeros” with clamp
mounting!
“Easy mounting and
retrofitting”
Reduced installation work
Zero piping work
Zero leakage

For liquids Clamp-on Type Flow Sensor
PFUW Series
How to Order
Rated flow range
Symbol Rated flow range
Applicable port size
Nominal A Nominal B
60 0 to 60 L/min 15A 1/2B
11 0 to 100 L/min 20A 3/4B
21 0 to 200 L/min 25A 1B
Output specification
Symbol OUT1 OUT2
L1 IO-Link/NPN/PNP —
L2 IO-Link/NPN/PNP NPN/PNP/External input
L3 IO-Link/NPN/PNP
Analog output
(1 to 5 V ⇔ 0 to 10 V)∗1
L4 IO-Link/NPN/PNP
Analog output
(4 to 20 mA)
∗1  �1 to 5 V or 0 to 10 V can be selected by pressing the button. The default
setting is 1 to 5 V.
Calibration certificate∗5
Symbol Calibration certificate
Nil —
A ●
∗5  �The certificate is in both
English and Japanese.
Unit specification
Symbol Description
Nil Units selection function∗3
M SI unit fixed∗4
∗3  �This product is for overseas use only. (The SI
unit type is provided for use in Japan in
accordance with the New Measurement Act.)
The unit can be changed.  �
  Instantaneous flow: L/min ⇔ gal/min�
  Accumulated flow: L ⇔ gal
∗4  Fixed unit  �Instantaneous flow: L/min
Accumulated flow: L
Option
Symbol Description
Nil Lead wire with M12 connector (3 m)
N Without lead wire with M12 connector
Q Lead wire with M12-M12 connector (3 m)∗2
∗2  �One side has an M12 (socket), and the other side has
an M12 (plug) lead wire with a connector.
PFUW7 60 L1 M
IP67IP65
Options/Part Nos.
Part no. Option Note
ZS-37-A Lead wire with M12 connector Length: 3 m
ZS-49-A Lead wire with M12-M12 connector Male/female conversion, Length: 3 m
ZS-57-60LR Clamp assembly set 60
Left/right mounting bracket set (for the 60 L range)
Replacement parts∗6
ZS-57-11LR Clamp assembly set 100
Left/right mounting bracket set (for the 100 L range)
Replacement parts∗6
ZS-57-21LR Clamp assembly set 200
Left/right mounting bracket set (for the 200 L range)
Replacement parts∗6
ZS-57-A Rubber sheet Replacement parts∗6
∗6  �A clamp assembly set and a rubber sheet are included with the product.
If an option is required separately, order using the part numbers above.
However, note that each rated flow range has its own designated clamp assembly set and that sets for other
ranges cannot be used.
7A
For liquids Clamp-on Type Flow Sensor  PFUW Series
Specifications
∗1  �Detection may be unstable depending on the
piping type and condition. (e.g. lining pipe or
coating pipe)